WESTFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
School Start Times Subcommittee
MEETING AGENDA

Date and Time: Thursday, December 12th, 2024 @ 2:30 PM
Location: Virtual Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84939859723?pwd=WkM3cit3cHVyb2c3Nm9jQndrNnpsQT09

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

Call to Order & Public Comment

Approval of Meeting Minutes 11/03/23,11/17/23,12/1/23,
1/12/24,1/19/24,2/2/24, 2/9/24 & 12/3/24

Final review of presentation and documents for School Committee

Adjournment



